PORTWEST

FW42 - Steelite Obra Sandal S1
Collection: Steelite™ Ultra

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Cow Suede Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This lightweight S1 perforated safety sandal is ideal for use in warm
climates. Outstanding breathability and ventilation offers maximum comfort
to the wearer.

B

Steelite™ Ultra Features

The Steelite ULTRA range provides exceptional safety and quality for
you feet. Unrivalled protection and comfort with eye catching designs

- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue

that perform in the toughest environments. - Adjustable webbing strap for better fit and comfort
- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot

Footwear

Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest - Suede and textile upper

foot protection collection.
P - Padded tongue

- Made with cow suede leather for a premium finish

Standards - CE certified
EN ISO 20345: 2011 S1 . UKCA marked

- Protective steel toecap
- Anti-static footwear

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (20-Apr-2023)
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PORTWEST

FW42 - Steelite Obra Sandal S1
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECFI00374695

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek)

Centre Court
LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00382869

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW42BKR35
FW42BKR36
FW42BKR37
FW42BKR38
FW42BKR39
FW42BKR40
FW42BKR41

FW42BKR42
FW42BKR43
FW42BKR44
FW42BKR45
FW42BKR46
FW42BKR47
FW42BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

(Notified Body No.: 0362)

Weight(Kg)
0.9500
0.9900
1.0100
1.0600
1.0700
1.1100
1.1500
1.2000
1.2400
1.3000
1.3240
1.3500
1.4000
1.4700

Cubic(m?®)
0.1003
0.1003
0.1003
0.1003
0.1003
0.1003
0.1003
0.1003
0.1161
0.1161
0.1161
0.1161
0.1161
0.1161

EAN13

5036108328994
5036108311316
5036108311323
5036108311330
5036108311347
5036108311354
5036108311361
5036108311378
5036108311385
5036108311392
5036108311408
5036108311415
5036108311422
5036108311439

DUN14

15036108817808
15036108799821
15036108799838
15036108799845
15036108799852
15036108799869
15036108799876
15036108799883
15036108799890
15036108799906
15036108799913
15036108799920
15036108799937
15036108799944




